KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

95 21 165

Cable Shears

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

Shears
Handles
weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute
Style

Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple-
stranded

Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple-
stranded

AWG

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

for cutting copper and aluminium single conductors as well as multiple
stranded cables

clean and smooth cut without crushing and deformation

not suitable for steel wire and hard drawn copper conductors
precision ground, hardened blades

easy cutting with one-hand operation

with guard

adjustable bolted joint, self-retaining screw

internal opening spring, protected and captive

High-grade special tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

95 21 165
4003773069805
burnished

plastic coated
2329

165 x 42 x 14 mm

50 mm?
@15 mm
1/0
21040601
EC000142

EC000142
EAD256¢001
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