

## **Product information**

## 95 21 165

## **Cable Shears**



- for cutting copper and aluminium single conductors as well as multiple stranded cables
- clean and smooth cut without crushing and deformation
- not suitable for steel wire and hard drawn copper conductors
- precision ground, hardened blades
- easy cutting with one-hand operation
- with guard
- adjustable bolted joint, self-retaining screw
- internal opening spring, protected and captive
  High-grade special tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

Allgemein	
Article No.	95 21 165
EAN	4003773069805
Shears	burnished
Handles	plastic coated
weight	232 g
Dimensions	165 x 42 x 14 mm

Technische Attribute	
Style	2
Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple- stranded	50 mm <sup>2</sup>
Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple- stranded	Ø 15 mm
AWG	1/0

Klassifikation	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040601
ETIM 5.0	EC000142
ETIM 6.0	EC000142
proficl@ss 6.0	EAD256c001

technical change and errors excepted